

Experience Paradise at Cinnamon Hakuraa Huraa Maldives and Cinnamon Dhonveli Maldives

MALE, MALDIVES, December 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Travellers dreaming of the Maldives can now enjoy an enhanced escape at Cinnamon Hakuraa Huraa Maldives and Cinnamon Dhonveli Maldives.

These renowned resorts are offering complimentary return transfers for guests booking a minimum stay of five nights between December 10, 2024, and January 11, 2025, making the journey to paradise even more seamless.

Located amidst the serenity of Meemu Atoll, Cinnamon Hakuraa Huraa Maldives presents a tranquil retreat for those seeking peace and rejuvenation. Its iconic stilted overwater bungalows, beachfront villas, and the exclusive adults-only Platinum Island offer panoramic views of the endless horizon, blending luxury with the soothing embrace of nature.

In contrast, Cinnamon Dhonveli Maldives in the vibrant North Malé Atoll promises endless excitement. Home to the famed Pasta Point surf break and a thriving house reef, this



Cinnamon Dhonveli Maldives



Cinnamon Hakuraa Huraa Maldives

resort invites adventure enthusiasts and families alike to dive into its treasure trove of activities.

As part of this limited-time offer, guests can also elevate their stay with up to two exclusive book-

direct perks, such as:

- A four-course beachside dinner
- An island-hopping excursion
- A shark or dolphin-watching adventure

These curated experiences are designed to immerse travellers in the unique charm and natural beauty of the Maldives.

Whether seeking tranquil moments, thrilling adventures, or cherished family experiences, Cinnamon Hakuraa Huraa Maldives and Cinnamon Dhonveli Maldives offer something for every kind of traveller.

For more information, visit <u>Cinnamon</u> <u>Hotels & Resorts Maldives.</u>

Sandharu Ferdinando
Cinnamon Hotels & Resorts
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube



Surfing at Pasta Point



Guests at Cinnamon Hakuraa Huraa Maldives

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767757159

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.